

The City of Lee's Summit

220 SE Green Street Lee's Summit, MO 64063

Legislation Text

File #: 2023-5815, Version: 1

Resolution 2023-05 - A Resolution of the Planning Commission of the City of Lee's Summit, Missouri, amending the Lee's Summit Ignite! Comprehensive Plan.

Proposed Motion:

I move to approve Resolution 2023-05 - a Resolution of the Planning Commission of the City of Lee's Summit, Missouri, amending the Lee's Summit Ignite! Comprehensive Plan.

C. Shannon McGuire, Senior Planner